
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

NO.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Part Name Material

Cast Steel / Cast Iron / Ductile Iron

SS 304/GM / Cast Iron / Ductile Iron

NBR

Stainless Steel / Steel with Zinc

Stainless Steel / Steel Zinc plated

Body

Disc

Disc Ring

Spring

Screen

Face to face is according to ISO Standard

Flange drilled is according to DIN, BS, JIS, ANSI etc.

Design

SIZE 50 65 100 150 200 250 30080 125 350

L 120 120 140 170 200 220 288 385 410344

Design

Working Pressure

Shell Pressure

Seat Pressure

PN10/PN16

PN15/PN24

PN11/PN17.6

Class 125/150

300 PSI

200 PSI
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JAS-ANZ

CERT I F I CAT I ONS

www.jas-anz.org/register

TMUSMANI USMANI 
TUBES & VALVES CO. PVT. LTD.
MANUFACTURERS OF INDUSTRIAL VALVES

True Definition Of Safety And Reliability
www.usmanivalve.com


